
CATEGORIE EPREUVE num_club CLUB
Nombre nag par 

CLUB et par 

épreuve

N°licence NOM PRENOM
Année de 

Naissance

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 1 Solo libre 050223037 CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1 1160267 PRIGENT Camille 2000

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 2 Solo libre 060454132 USM SARAN 1 969009 DOUCET Lauriane 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 3 Solo libre 060454132 USM SARAN 2 883356 NOUVEAU Akselle 1999

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 4 Solo libre 190144293 A.S.L.C.V CAEN SYNCHRO 1 925969 CORBET Sophie 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 5 Solo libre 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1 849029 DRONET Elsa 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 6 Solo libre 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 2 1340309 CHABIRAND Margaux 2001

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 7 Solo libre 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 3 993913 LIOPE Pauline 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 8 Solo libre 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 4 849001 RENIER Floriane 1999

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 9 Solo libre 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1 1279624 BULTEAU Justine 1999

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 10 Solo libre 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 2 990100 LAMBERT Caroline 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 11 Solo libre 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 3 990104 ROBIN Alexine 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 12 Solo libre 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1 1498956 FROUIN Cassandre 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 13 Solo libre 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 2 1302225 GOMMEAUX Sarah 1999

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 14 Solo libre 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 3 1083559 RIOUAT Melissandre 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 15 Solo libre 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 4 1045051 GROLLET Amicie 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 16 Solo libre 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 5 979977 LUSSEAU Solène 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 17 Solo libre 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 6 1498926 COIFARD Manon 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 1 Figures imposées 050223037 CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1 1160267 PRIGENT Camille 2000

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 2 Figures imposées 060454132 USM SARAN 1 969009 DOUCET Lauriane 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 3 Figures imposées 060454132 USM SARAN 2 883356 NOUVEAU Akselle 1999

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 4 Figures imposées 190144293 A.S.L.C.V CAEN SYNCHRO 1 925969 CORBET Sophie 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 5 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1 849029 DRONET Elsa 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 6 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 2 993913 LIOPE Pauline 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 7 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 3 1340309 CHABIRAND Margaux 2001

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 8 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 4 1205209 GASTINEAU Eloïse 2000

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 9 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 5 849001 RENIER Floriane 1999

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 10 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 6 849170 COLAS Jeanne 1999

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 11 Figures imposées 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1 1279615 BOUR Agathe 2000

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 12 Figures imposées 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 2 1279624 BULTEAU Justine 1999

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 13 Figures imposées 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 3 990100 LAMBERT Caroline 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 14 Figures imposées 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 4 1090641 LELOU Salome 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 15 Figures imposées 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 5 990104 ROBIN Alexine 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 16 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1 979977 LUSSEAU Solène 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 17 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 2 1083559 RIOUAT Melissandre 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 18 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 3 1045051 GROLLET Amicie 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 19 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 4 1498926 COIFARD Manon 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 20 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 5 1302225 GOMMEAUX Sarah 1999

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 21 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 6 1498956 FROUIN Cassandre 1998

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 22 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 7 1388465 LEME Lucie 2001

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 23 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 9 1388440 GAUBERT Millie 2000

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 24 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 10 1083500 LEROUX Capucine 2000

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 25 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 11 1388427 BERGE Mathilde 1999

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 26 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 12 1499365 PANTALEON Julie 2000

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) 27 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 13 1668919 CHEVILLON Heloise 1998

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 1 Solo libre 060454132 USM SARAN 1 702972 SOLON Laurie 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 2 Solo libre 190144293 A.S.L.C.V CAEN SYNCHRO 1 998914 HEULINE Joy 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 3 Solo libre 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1 983080 DA FRAGA CARRETEROLuana 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 4 Solo libre 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 2 784777 GIRAUD Justine 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 5 Solo libre 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 3 799161 HERRY Alice 1996

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 6 Solo libre 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 4 642821 PAGEOT Amelie 1996

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 7 Solo libre 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 5 679567 PHELIPPEAU Manon 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 8 Solo libre 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1 910467 VIALARET Marina 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 9 Solo libre 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 2 1083504 LEROUX Pauline 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 10 Solo libre 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 3 761607 CHAUVEAU Solene 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 11 Solo libre 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 6 642578 SEGURA Aurélie 1996

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 1 Figures imposées 060454132 USM SARAN 2 783257 FORN Agnès 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 2 Figures imposées 060454132 USM SARAN 3 1064301 LAVAREC Juliette 1996

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 3 Figures imposées 060454132 USM SARAN 4 836469 LECOMTE Marine 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 4 Figures imposées 060454132 USM SARAN 5 967623 NEAU Charlotte 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 5 Figures imposées 060454132 USM SARAN 6 915031 QUENTIN Pauline 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 6 Figures imposées 060454132 USM SARAN 7 783598 RENVOISE Chloé 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 7 Figures imposées 060454132 USM SARAN 8 702972 SOLON Laurie 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 8 Figures imposées 190144293 A.S.L.C.V CAEN SYNCHRO 1 998914 HEULINE Joy 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 9 Figures imposées 200441572 CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1 799274 PERROUIN Charlène 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 10 Figures imposées 200441572 CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 2 679912 BRISSE Gaëlle 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 11 Figures imposées 200441572 CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 3 799261 SOREAU Laure-Eva 1996

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 12 Figures imposées 200441572 CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 4 889346 BARRERA Carla 1996

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 13 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1 983080 DA FRAGA CARRETEROLuana 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 14 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 2 784777 GIRAUD Justine 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 15 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 3 799161 HERRY Alice 1996

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 16 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 4 642821 PAGEOT Amelie 1996

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 17 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 5 679567 PHELIPPEAU Manon 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 18 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 6 560323 FRANCOIS Agathe 1995

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 19 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1 761607 CHAUVEAU Solene 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 20 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 2 910467 VIALARET Marina 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 21 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 3 1083504 LEROUX Pauline 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 22 Figures imposées 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 4 979986 MASSE Camille 1997

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) 23 Figures imposées 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 7 642578 SEGURA Aurélie 1996

Seniors 19 ans et plus (1994 et avant) 1 Solo technique 050290006 SYNCHRO BREST NATATION 1 150656 COULON Nathalie 1976

Seniors 19 ans et plus (1994 et avant) 2 Solo technique 060454132 USM SARAN 1 433760 PEREIRA Virginie 1992
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Seniors 19 ans et plus (1994 et avant) 3 Solo technique 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1 615396 ADAM Morgane 1994

Seniors 19 ans et plus (1994 et avant) 4 Solo technique 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1 412315 BRIHAULT Caroline 1988

Seniors 19 ans et plus (1994 et avant) 5 Solo technique 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1 483517 DUMUR Lucie 1989

Juges et Officiels 1 050290006 SYNCHRO BREST NATATION 1 150656 COULON Nathalie 1976

Juges et Officiels 2 050293439 CN CONCARNEAU 1 79619 MAROT Annick 1957

Juges et Officiels 3 060454132 USM SARAN 1 107823 BOUMIER Christian 1946

Juges et Officiels 4 060454132 USM SARAN 1 107878 NOUVEAU Christine 1972

Juges et Officiels 5 190144293 A.S.L.C.V CAEN SYNCHRO 1 66277 LEBATTEUX-FLEURYMagali 1973

Juges et Officiels 6 200441572 CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1 250647 GICQUEL Coralie 1988

Juges et Officiels 7 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1 38770 AMORETTI Virginie 1986

Juges et Officiels 8 200443199 LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1 119207 POCHET Isabelle 1975

Juges et Officiels 9 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1 1187114 HELLARD Sylvie 1959

Juges et Officiels 10 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1 119216 LE TOUZO Jean-Yves 1953

Juges et Officiels 11 200449318 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1 586282 VIALARET Marylène 1967

Juges et Officiels 12 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1 119945 CHARLES Catherine 1952

Juges et Officiels 13 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1 1652913 LUO Xi 1969

Juges et Officiels 14 200490147 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1 119919 NICOL Céline 1980

Juges et Officiels 15 200492610 CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 1 35502 JALLET Marie 1985

Nombre

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) Figures Imposées 27

Espoirs 12-15 ans (1998 - 2001) Solo 17

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) Imposées 23

Juniors 15-18 ans (1995 - 1998) Solo 11

Seniors 19 ans et plus (1994 et avant)Solo 5

Juges et Officiels 15


